DM Biathlon Sprint
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Kristine Baagg

Morten Netteberg
Jorgen Pehrson

Lasse Falck Weber
Jonas Falck Weber
Thomas Greve Jensen

Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen

Per Mose Nielsen
Allan Reiche Andersen
Lasse Helweg

Tim Falck Weber

Jes Mose Jensen

Hans Kresten Ngrgaard Larsen

12

Frederik Lindved
Michael Boelsmann

2

Mona L. Rasmussen

Peter Lyngsg

Bengt Jonasson
Steen Oxfeldt

Erik Holz Mogensen
Mandus Andresen
Jorgen Pedersen

Jess Ngrgaard Rasmussen

Bjorn Borg
Carsten Helligsg

9

Flemming Sasser

Kai Niels Willadsen

Erik Dag Nielsen

Villy Kaae Jensen

Ole Christiansen

Varny Sgby Vestergaard
Niels Erik Kofoed
Karsten Richardt

8

Peter Dyhr Jensen
Marcin Hvilsom

2

eTiming vertion 3.5

Klub
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2,325 KM
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AS Feltsport
IFK

IFK

AKIF

IFK

IFS

IFK

2,55 KM
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JGKI

2,55 KM

Starttid

15:39.00

15:37.00
15:40.00
15:43.00
15:46.00
15:49.00
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15:55.00
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16:00.00
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16:06.00
16:09.00
16:12.00

15:35.00
15:38.00
15:41.00
15:44.00
15:47.00
15:50.00
15:53.00
15:56.00

15:31.00
15:34.00

28-08-2017 21:53:07

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Brik
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DM Biathlon Sprint

Startno Navn
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Sum:

Hans Martin Mandahl
Claus Grgn Lyngby
Christian Saxe
Andreas Eklund
Lennart Bo Kristiansen
Christen Laursen

6

Total antal 41

eTiming www.emit.no

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Klub Starttid
Ostre Almby FK 15:59.00
Kolding OK 16:02.00
AS Feltsport 16:05.00
Goteborg Majornes OK 16:08.00
IFK 16:11.00
Kolding OK 16:14.00

28-08-2017 21:53:07

Brik

232918
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232922
232923

31-08-2017
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